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5% OFF





 
              XUNPU WAFER-125L-6P
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  XUNPU
                

 Package
 SMD,P=1.25mm

 Description
 
                1x6P 6P 1 1.25mm 6 -25℃~+85℃ 1A Brick nogging SMD,P=1.25mm  Wire To Board / Wire To Wire Connector ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.0536
                       
                        $0.0564
                      	$ 0.54
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.0441
                       
                        $0.0464
                      	$ 4.41
	
                      300+
                    	
                        $ 0.0393
                       
                        $0.0413
                      	$ 11.79
	
                      1500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0318
                       
                        $0.0334
                      	$ 47.70
	
                      4500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0289
                       
                        $0.0304
                      	$ 130.05
	
                      10500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0275
                       
                        $0.0289
                      	$ 288.75



 
              In Stock: 3090
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  